SIR SYED COLLEGE, TALIPARAMBA

STUDENT'S FEEDBACK ON CAMPUS EXPERIENCE 2020 - 2021

Average| Below | Good Poor Very Very
SINO. |Statement Average Good | Poor
! Colleaes effort to nromote NSS/NCC activities 10 85 150 5
2 |Colleges effort to promote arts and cultural activities 40 95 4 106 5
3 Colleges effort to promote sports and games 30 86 10 120 4
4 Computer facilities 70 75 7 90 8
5 General Academic atmosphere of the college 89 80 2 75 4
6 How do you evaluate the internal assessment system of 23 110 10 102 5
the college
7 How far the college office student friendly 46 92 11 95 6
8 Infra structure facilities of the college 45 95 2 106 2
9 Interfaculty interactions among students 40 88 9 110 3
10 [Laboratory facilities in the college ( If applicable) 45 114 2 87 2
11 |Library facilities in the college 25 102 5 115 3
12 |Opinion about Campus discipline 35 98 9 105 3
13 |Opinion about college union activities 45 88 7 105 5
14 |Opinion about the tutorial system in the college 27 120 6 92 5
15 Service of Pgl_rgnt Teacher Association (including 30 115 3 99 3
transport facilities)
16 [Service of the Career information and guidance centre 45 101 5 95 4
17 |Service of the counseling centre 48 115 13 69 5
18 |Service of the remedial coaching centre 28 112 5 101 4
19 |Student teacher relationship 25 111 5 107 2




